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Voter Affiliation by District

DEM  RegisteredREP CON WOR GRE Non AffLBT IND SAM WEP REF
Other
Groups

Total
Affiliated

TOWN OF BROOKFIELD (BR)
Ward District 001

     80     168      11       1       2       0      86        287        373 21%  45%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%      0      25       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    167     257      16       5       2       0     143        513        656 25%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      1      65       0  0%   9%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 003

    110     188      12       2       1       0      77        343        420 26%  44%   2%   0%   0%   0%  18%      1      29       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    357     613      39       8       5       0     306      1,143      1,449 24%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      2     119       0  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF BROOKFIELD Totals

    357     613      39       8       5       0     306      1,143      1,449 24%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      2     119       0  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF CAZENOVIA (CA)
District 001

    212     360      15       0       3       0     193        633        826 25%  43%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%      1      41       0  0%   4%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

District 002

    233     256       8       0       4       0     156        527        683 34%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  22%      1      25       0  0%   3%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 003

    283     207       5       1       3       0     146        526        672 42%  30%   0%   0%   0%   0%  21%      2      25       0  0%   3%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 004

    404     429      12       0       1       0     307        911      1,218 33%  35%   0%   0%   0%   0%  25%      7      58       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 005

    290     391       9       0       2       0     248        736        984 29%  39%   0%   0%   0%   0%  25%      4      40       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 006

    234     212       8       2       1       0     138        498        636 36%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  21%      3      38       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

  1,656   1,855      57       3      14       0   1,188      3,831      5,019 32%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%     18     227       0  0%   4%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF CAZENOVIA Totals

  1,656   1,855      57       3      14       0   1,188      3,831      5,019 32%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%     18     227       0  0%   4%   0%      1       0  0%   0%
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TOWN OF DERUYTER (DE)
District 001

    185     443      33       6       8       0     252        738        990 18%  44%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      57       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    185     443      33       6       8       0     252        738        990 18%  44%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      57       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF DERUYTER Totals

    185     443      33       6       8       0     252        738        990 18%  44%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      57       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF EATON (EA)
District 001

    276     410      14       7       3       0     310        774      1,084 25%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%      4      59       0  0%   5%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

District 002

    249     374      18       7       3       0     253        741        994 25%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      83       1  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    525     784      32      14       6       0     563      1,515      2,078 25%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%     10     142       1  0%   6%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF EATON Totals

    525     784      32      14       6       0     563      1,515      2,078 25%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%     10     142       1  0%   6%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF FENNER (FE)
District 001

    248     474      37       7       4       0     270        842      1,112 22%  42%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%      5      67       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    248     474      37       7       4       0     270        842      1,112 22%  42%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%      5      67       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF FENNER Totals

    248     474      37       7       4       0     270        842      1,112 22%  42%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%      5      67       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF GEORGETOWN (GE)
District 001

     72     195      12       1       1       0     111        305        416 17%  46%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      23       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

     72     195      12       1       1       0     111        305        416 17%  46%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      23       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF GEORGETOWN Totals

     72     195      12       1       1       0     111        305        416 17%  46%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      23       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%
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TOWN OF HAMILTON (HA)
District 001

    318     103       7       0       5       0     156        461        617 51%  16%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%      3      25       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    448     145       8       3       1       0     170        626        796 56%  18%   1%   0%   0%   0%  21%      1      19       0  0%   2%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

District 003

    118     156       6       2       1       0      89        306        395 29%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  22%      5      18       0  1%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 004

    261     317      21       6       2       0     207        660        867 30%  36%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%      9      43       0  1%   4%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

  1,145     721      42      11       9       0     622      2,053      2,675 42%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%     18     105       0  0%   3%   0%      0       2  0%   0%

TOWN OF HAMILTON Totals

  1,145     721      42      11       9       0     622      2,053      2,675 42%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%     18     105       0  0%   3%   0%      0       2  0%   0%

TOWN OF LEBANON (LE)
District 001

     73     129       7       3       0       0      67        238        305 23%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      1      25       0  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    146     217      10       1       4       0     134        408        542 26%  40%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%      3      27       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    219     346      17       4       4       0     201        646        847 25%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%      4      52       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF LEBANON Totals

    219     346      17       4       4       0     201        646        847 25%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%      4      52       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF LINCOLN (LI)
District 001

    146     352      15       4       0       0     172        557        729 20%  48%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%      1      38       1  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

     88     247      14       9       1       0     122        391        513 17%  48%   2%   1%   0%   0%  23%      1      31       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    234     599      29      13       1       0     294        948      1,242 18%  48%   2%   1%   0%   0%  23%      2      69       1  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF LINCOLN Totals

    234     599      29      13       1       0     294        948      1,242 18%  48%   2%   1%   0%   0%  23%      2      69       1  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%
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TOWN OF LENOX (LX)
District 001

    249     489      34       6       0       0     293        847      1,140 21%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%      5      63       0  0%   5%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

District 002

    173     279      19       9       1       0     208        530        738 23%  37%   2%   1%   0%   0%  28%      4      44       1  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 003

    325     486      22       6       4       0     310        915      1,225 26%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%      9      61       0  0%   4%   0%      2       0  0%   0%

District 004

    212     336      17       5       3       0     206        619        825 25%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%      3      43       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 005

    271     421      24       6       0       0     229        799      1,028 26%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  22%      2      75       0  0%   7%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 006

    102     171       7       1       2       0      93        303        396 25%  43%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%      1      18       0  0%   4%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

  1,332   2,182     123      33      10       0   1,339      4,013      5,352 24%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%     24     304       1  0%   5%   0%      4       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF LENOX Totals

  1,332   2,182     123      33      10       0   1,339      4,013      5,352 24%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%     24     304       1  0%   5%   0%      4       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF MADISON (MA)
District 001

    280     424      16       4       1       0     207        784        991 28%  42%   1%   0%   0%   0%  20%      5      54       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    241     323      30       3       2       0     198        654        852 28%  37%   3%   0%   0%   0%  23%      3      52       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    521     747      46       7       3       0     405      1,438      1,843 28%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      8     106       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF MADISON Totals

    521     747      46       7       3       0     405      1,438      1,843 28%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      8     106       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF NELSON (NE)
District 001

    157     260      19       3       1       0     175        469        644 24%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%      0      29       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    218     307      15       2       4       0     206        584        790 27%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      35       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%
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Ward  Totals

    375     567      34       5       5       0     381      1,053      1,434 26%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      64       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF NELSON Totals

    375     567      34       5       5       0     381      1,053      1,434 26%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      64       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

CITY OF ONEIDA (ON)
Ward CITY OF District 001

    354     449      33       6       2       0     316        940      1,256 28%  35%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      90       0  0%   7%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #1 Totals

    354     449      33       6       2       0     316        940      1,256 28%  35%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      90       0  0%   7%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    314     449      26       5       0       0     275        871      1,146 27%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%      2      75       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #2 Totals

    314     449      26       5       0       0     275        871      1,146 27%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%      2      75       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    393     398      24       4       2       0     332        900      1,232 31%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      7      72       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #3 Totals

    393     398      24       4       2       0     332        900      1,232 31%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      7      72       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    190     194      12       5       0       0     213        467        680 27%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%      2      63       0  0%   9%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #4 Totals

    190     194      12       5       0       0     213        467        680 27%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%      2      63       0  0%   9%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    252     264      17       8       1       0     282        621        903 27%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%      3      75       1  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #5 Totals

    252     264      17       8       1       0     282        621        903 27%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%      3      75       1  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    279     337      15       1       4       0     258        701        959 29%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      64       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #6 Totals

    279     337      15       1       4       0     258        701        959 29%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      64       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

CITY OF ONEIDA Totals

  1,782   2,091     127      29       9       0   1,676      4,500      6,176 28%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%     21     439       1  0%   7%   0%      1       0  0%   0%
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TOWN OF SMITHFIELD (SM)
Ward District 001

    151     307      23       3       1       0     195        541        736 20%  41%   3%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      52       0  0%   7%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    151     307      23       3       1       0     195        541        736 20%  41%   3%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      52       0  0%   7%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD Totals

    151     307      23       3       1       0     195        541        736 20%  41%   3%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      52       0  0%   7%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF STOCKBRIDGE (ST)
District 001

    113     215      24       7       2       0     128        389        517 21%  41%   4%   1%   0%   0%  24%      0      27       1  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    160     321      15       3       1       0     183        546        729 21%  44%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%      3      43       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    273     536      39      10       3       0     311        935      1,246 21%  43%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%      3      70       1  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF STOCKBRIDGE Totals

    273     536      39      10       3       0     311        935      1,246 21%  43%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%      3      70       1  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF SULLIVAN (SU)
District 001

    382     542      16       2       5       0     383      1,026      1,409 27%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%      2      77       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    261     459      21       6       5       0     330        822      1,152 22%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%      7      63       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 003

    216     355      22       8       1       0     239        643        882 24%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%      3      38       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 004

    116     161       8       2       1       0      96        309        405 28%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%      2      19       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 005

    273     440      30       2       5       0     300        816      1,116 24%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      2      64       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 006

    231     351      10       2       3       0     231        650        881 26%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      2      51       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 007

    233     439      22       3       1       0     271        761      1,032 22%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      0      63       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%
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District 008

    174     208       9       4       3       0     159        437        596 29%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      5      34       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 009

    185     367      19       4       1       0     223        628        851 21%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      51       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 010

    230     355      10       2       0       0     281        643        924 24%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%      2      44       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 011

    188     286      30       8       1       0     221        584        805 23%  35%   3%   0%   0%   0%  27%      5      65       0  0%   8%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

  2,489   3,963     197      43      26       0   2,734      7,319     10,053 24%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%     31     569       0  0%   5%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF SULLIVAN Totals

  2,489   3,963     197      43      26       0   2,734      7,319     10,053 24%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%     31     569       0  0%   5%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

County Totals

 11,564  16,423     887     197     109       0  10,848     31,820     42,668 27%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%    159   2,465       5  0%   5%   0%      6       5  0%   0%

TEAM SQL Version 2021.1216.1130 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: KRS Station: MCBEWS011

r_vsttws


